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Member Title Email Phone 

Atchison, Amy (L) Associate Law Librarian for Public 
Services 

aatchiso@uci.edu 4-3203 

Augustiniak, Ellen (L) Research Law Librarian for Web 
Services 

eaugustiniak@law.uci.edu 4-3225 

Brinkman, Stacy Head, Education & Outreach  brinkmas@uci.edu 4-4972 
Brown, Mitchell Research Librarian for Chemistry, Earth 

System Science, and Russian Studies and 
Scholarly Communications Coordinator 

mcbrown@uci.edu 4-9732 

Buckley, Annette Research Librarian for Business annetteb@uci.edu 4-0360 

Clancy, Stephen Research Librarian for Health Sciences 
and Nursing 

sclancy@uci.edu 4-7309 

Ferry, Kristine Head,  Access Services and Acting 
Director of Space Planning & Facilities 

kferry@uci.edu 4-0474 

Gelfand, Julia Research Librarian for Applied Sciences 
and Engineering 

jgelfand@uci.edu 4-4971 

Grahame, Vicki Head, Cataloging Department vgrahame@uci.edu 4-7643 
Helregel, Nicole Research Librarian for Science Teaching 

and Learning 
helregel@uci.edu 4-2490 

Hutchinson, Joshua Cataloging and Metadata Librarian jhutchi@uci.edu 4-8938 
Imamoto, Rebecca  Research Librarian for History and African 

American Studies 
rimamoto@uci.edu 4-2639 

Jazayeri, Wanda Head, Catalog Maintenance and Physical 
Processing 

wpjaz@uci.edu 4-4982 

Johnson, Cynthia Head, Reference Department cynthiaj@uci.edu 4-0081 
Junghahn, Lisa (L) Research Law Librarian for Instructional 

Services 
ljunghahn@law.uci.edu 4-6421 

Kane, Danielle Research Librarian for Emerging 
Technologies and Service Innovation 

kaned@uci.edu 4-2024 

Kjaer, Kathryn Head, Library Human Resources kkjaer@uci.edu 4-8521 
Lembke, Melody (L) Associate Law Librarian for Technical 

Services 
mlembke@law.uci.edu 4-7242 

Liu, Shu Metadata and Digital Resources Librarian shul6@uci.edu 4-8781 
Manaka, Pauline Research Librarian for Anthropology, 

Sociology, and Demography & Social 
Analysis 

pdmanaka@uci.edu 4-4969 

Mathews, Emilee Research Librarian for Visual Arts elmathew@uci.edu 4-6672 
Murphy, Linda Research Librarian for Health Sciences  

lmurphy@uci.edu 
4-6419 

Pascual, Jharina Electronic Resources Acquisitions 
Librarian 

jharina@uci.edu 4-6831 

Perez-Gilbe, Hector Research Librarian for Health Sciences perezhr@uci.edu 4-6957 
Powell, Keith Head, Acquisitions Department kpowell@uci.edu 4-8704 
Quezada, Derek Outreach and Public Services Librarian for 

Special Collections & Archives 
quezadad@uci.edu 4-4967 

Regan, Alison Assistant University Librarian for Public 
Services 

aeregan@uci.edu 4-9753 

Renaud, John Associate University Librarian for 
Research Resources 

jrenaud@uci.edu 4-5216 

Riggs, Colby Project Coordinator, Information 
Technology Department 

cmriggs@uci.edu 4-6078 

Roberts, Matthew Research Librarian for Comparative 
Literature, Critical Theory, English, 
and European Studies  

mjrober2@uci.edu 4-8780 

Ruminson, Kevin  Associate University Librarian for 
Administrative Services 

ruminson@uci.edu 4-4440 

Sisson, John Research Librarian for Biological 
Sciences  

jsisson@uci.edu 4-4980 

Smart, Laura E-Research and Digital Scholarship 
Services Librarian 

lsmart@uci.edu 4-2185 
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Spring, Kelly Archivist for Special Collections kspring@uci.edu 4-6573 
Stone, Scott Research Librarian for Performing 

Arts 
stonesm@uci.edu 4-8351 

Tanji, Lorelei University Librarian ltanji@uci.edu 4-5212 
Thomas, Christopher (L) Electronic Resources and Metadata 

Librarian, Law Library 
cthomas@law.uci.edu 4-7681 

Tribbett, Krystal Oral History and Documentation 
Projects Coordinator 

ktribbet@uci.edu 4-9027 

Tsou, Christina (L) Research Law Librarian for Faculty 
Services 

ctsou@law.uci.edu 4-1430 

Uglean Jackson, Laura Assistant University Archives lugleanj@uci.edu 4-9846 
Vo Dang, Thuy Archivist for the Southeast Asian 

Archive and Regional History 
tvodang@uci.edu 4-4968 

Wallbank, Sarah Electronic Resources and Serials 
Cataloging/Metadata Librarian 

wallbank@uci.edu 4-4174 

Williams, Brian Research Librarian for Criminology, 
Law & Society, Psychology, and U.S. 
Government Information 

brianrw@uci.edu 4-0473 

Wimer, Jessica (L) Assistant Dean and Director of the 
Law Library 

jwimer@law.uci.edu 4-7293 

Woo, Christina Research Librarian for 
Chicano/Latino Studies, Spanish & 
Portuguese, Latin American Studies, 
Philosophy, Logic & Philosophy of 
Science, Religious Studies, and 
Linguistics 

cjwoo@uci.edu 4-4974 

Woodside, Jackie (L) Research Law Librarian for 
Experiential Learning 

jwoodside@law.uci.edu 4-7087 

Yun, Audra Head of Special Collections and 
Archives and University Archivist 

aeyun@uci.edu 4-2263 

Zhang, Ying Research Librarian for Asian Studies yingz@uci.edu 4-0489 
 


